Date
Thursday, 2 May

Tuesday, 7 May

Wednesday, 8 May

Sunday, 12 May

Monday, 13 May

Tuesday, 14 May
Thursday, 16 May

Tuesday, 21 May

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Philip R. Lane

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

May 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

Virtual guest lecture at Stanford Graduate School of Business, on
“The analytics of the monetary policy tightening cycle”

Executive Board

Meeting with Minister of State at the Department of Finance for
Ireland, Mr Neale Richmond, on European issues

Governing Council — teleconference
Institutional Investor Dialogue — teleconference

Meeting with President and Chief Executive Officer of the Federal
Reserve Bank of New York, Mr John C. Williams, on the economic
outlook and monetary policy

Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS)

Meeting with the BIS, Economic Adviser and Head of Research, Mr
Hyun Song Shin, on the economic outlook and monetary policy

Meeting with the Bank of England, Deputy Governor for Markets
and Banking, Mr Dave Ramsden, on the economic outlook and
monetary policy

Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Financial
Counsellor and Director of the Monetary and Capital Markets
Department, Mr Tobias Adrian, on the economic outlook and
monetary policy

Executive Board

Meeting with Review of Economic Studies (REStud) Tour 2024, on
analytical and European issues — teleconference

Governing Council retreat
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Location

ECB
ECB

Basel

Basel

Basel

Basel

Basel

ECB

Kilkenny



Wednesday, 22 May Governing Council retreat Kilkenny
Friday, 24 May Meeting with media — teleconference

Meeting with Institut International d’Etudes Bancaires (IIEB), on the  Dublin
economic outlook and monetary policy

Monday, 27 May Event organised by Institute of International and European Affairs Dublin
(IIEA) — speech on “Inflation in the euro area”

Tuesday, 28 May Executive Board ECB

Meeting with Standard Chartered, on the economic outlook and ECB
monetary policy
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